         2015ti.com/analogswitches
Analog Switches
Quick Select Guide
2 Analog Switches  Texas Instruments 2015
Overview
The Texas Instruments (TI) signal switch product portfolio provides high-performance and low-power
solutions to solve signal routing issues between DSP’s, CPUs, industry standard buses, memory and

2.0, UART, audio, microphone and video.
Featured Products
Part Number Key Features Interface Status
TS3A227E
Accessory configuration detection, power-off noise removal, key press detection, low power sleep mode, ultra low
Ron ground FETs,
Audio Jack Released
TS3A226AE Ultra low Ron ground FETs, FM transmission capability, accessory configuration detection Audio Jack Released
TSU6721 USB port multimedia switch supports USB, UART, audio, ID, MIC and load switch Micro-USB Released
BQ24392 Single USB 2.0 HS/UART path, BCv1.2 charger detection Micro-USB Released
Audio Jack
R GL
L R G M
Micro-USB
• Supports 3 and 4 pole
 audio accessories
• Low crosstalk
• Click / pop noise removal
• Key press detection
• SPST, SP4T, SPDT
• USB, UART, Mic, audio,
 video paths
• Accessory ID
• Charger detection
 Analog Switches  Texas Instruments 20155
High-Speed (>1 GHz) Switches
TI offers a portfolio of high-speed (>1 GHz) switches specialized for a variety of applications including USB, PCIe, HDMI,
DP, MHL, and DDR memory.
Featured Products
Part Number Key Features Interface Status
TS3DDR4000 12-Ch bidirectional switch, 1.8 V compatible control, 6.4 Ghz BW, low skew DDR4 Sampling
TS3USB3000 MHL/USB mux/demux, 6.1 Ghz BW USB Released
TS3DV642 12-Ch 2:1 bidirectional mux/demux, 7.5 Ghz BW HDMI Released
TS2PCIE412 3-Ch 2:L mux/demux, 2.1 GHz, 3 Gbps data rate PCIe Released
HDMI Switch
HS
HS
USB 3.0
Data
HS
LS
HS
Video
HS
HS
DDR Switch
Memory
Standards
 • USB 3.0
 • PCIe
 • TB
 • SATA
 • LAN
Standards
 • HDMI
 • DP
 • VGA
 • MHL
 • TB
 • MIPI
Standards
 • DDR2
 • DDR3
 • DDR4
The platform bar is a trademark of Texas Instruments.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
©2014 Texas Instruments Incorporated
SLYT609
Design Resources, References and Support